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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986li3-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

73.25.009 

73.25.009 

73.29.009 

73.29.009 

73.31.019 

73.31. 029 

73.32.029 

73.32.029 

73.36.009 

73.36.009 

73.36.009 

73.36.009 

73.40.001 

73.40.069 

73.40.069 

73.40.069 

73.40.069 

74.18.000 

76.03.011 

76.06.000 

76.10.021 

82.03.009 

Description of Goods 

Trolley assemblies, closure strips, 
angle fittings 
Multi·strand non·rotating steel wire rope 
20nun diameter 

Pre· formed unglavanised flattened strand 
steel wire rope in sizes l4mm .. 26mm 

Non skid tyre chains 

Transmission chain fitted wi th special 
attachments 

Collated staples 

Tacks·cut, tinned and blued 

Fedalloy nuts and capscrews 

2.5nun micro screws 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Domestic gas cookers, as approved by the 
Gas Association of New Zealand, for sale to 
householders for domestic cooking purposes 
EXCLUDING: 
Cookers for caravans, boats, or gas rings 
APPROVED: 
RD4·70A four burner hotplate 
RGH4·Quattro four burner hotplate 
Roden: GT973 , GT401, GT661 
Craig and Seeley: GHI, GH5, GH7, GH8, GH9, 
GHIO, GHll, GHI2 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Domestic gas cookers, as approved by the 
Gas Association of New Zealand 
EXCLUDING: 
Cookers for caravans, boats, or gas rings 
Fan forced heater 

Gas heaters with ratings above 25 megajules 
(24000BTU) 

Rough forgings of steel or iron, vehicle 
components viz hub spindles 

Boiler quality ellipsoid ends to 
BSI501·224·490 

Collapsable metal earmuff headbands 

LPG hose interlocking clamps 

Metal dri 11 boxes 

Table holloware of E.P.N.S. 

4.5mm minimum thickness plus .034 minus 
zero aluminium alloy plate AA5454 H32 temper 
mill finish stretched and sawn 

Aluminium tubes of 6061/T6 aluiminium alloy 

Metal cans with valves and actuators 
(Diameter 35mm, 97nun height) 

Hand tools, other 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

PO Box 4287 
AUCKLAND 
Cookes Consolidated Services Ltd 
ct· PO Box 3986 
AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

Cookes Consolidated Services Ltd 99 
ct· PO Box 3986 
AUCKLAND 
NZ Logging Machinery Services Ltd 99 
PO Box 1539 
AUCKLAND 
Charles Palmer .. Co Ltd 
PO Box 6749 
AUCKLAND 
Hallmark Cards NZ Ltd 
Private Bag 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 
E W Sinton Limi ted 
ct· CVJ Tariff Consultants 
PO Box 1053 
AUCKLAND 
Steelmasters Ltd 
ct· PO Box 1311 
AUCKLAND 
Betta Metal Products Ltd 
PO Box 19667 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Classique Appliances Ltd 
Private Bag 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 

Rinnani New Zealand Limited 
PO Box 13125 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 
Rinnani New Zealand Limi ted 
PO Box 13125 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 
Ford Motor Co of NZ Ltd 
Private' Bag 
AUCKLAND 
Fletcher Steel - A Di vision of 

the Fletcher Industries Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 
Wormald Protective Products Ltd 
PO Box 10082 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Lowes Industries Ltd 
ct· Meadows Freight (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 21017 
WELLINGTON AIRPORT 
Patience" Nicholson NZ Ltd 
Private Bag 
KAIAPOI 
Bendalls Importers Ltd 
PO Box 22301 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Steel Tanks and Structures Ltd 
PO Box 12378 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 
Micro Aviation NZ Ltd 
ct· PO Box 1316 
HAMILTON 
Eli Lilly .. Co Ltd 
PO Box 23398 
PAPATOTOE 
Cbarles Palmer" Co Ltd 
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Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AI( 504795B 

AI( 504796L 

AI( 504860F 

AI( 504842H 

AI( 504858D 

AI( 504719G 

AI( 504803G 

CH 540779G 

9308578 

930829G 

AI( 504802J 

AI( 504885A 

AI( 504884C 

AI( 504793F 

AI( 504843F 

CH 540845J 

WN 521802 

CH 540757F 

CH 540847E 

AI( 504657C 

AI( 504713H 

AI( 504709K 

AI( 504696D 

No. 53 
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of 

Appn. 
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